
NAME SCHOOL YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6

SERIES 

TOTAL AVERAGE

PINS 

BEHIND

1 BRIAH WESBY MORGAN PARK SR 223        186        170        269        246        216        1,310     218.3       

2 ADRIENNE POLONIO MORGAN PARK SO 196        201        215        220        171        233        1,236     206.0       74           

3 MIA JONES RICHARDS SO 145        255        224        215        204        187        1,230     205.0       80           

4 EMILY SCHRADER SANDBURG SR 191        211        178        227        182        203        1,192     198.7       118        

5 KARLIE COLBERT SANDBURG JR 163        215        232        205        202        173        1,190     198.3       120        

6 MORGAN MARKOWICZ EVERGREEN PARK SO 187        233        181        204        181        192        1,178     196.3       132        

7 CAITLYN SOLOMON RICHARDS SR 190        213        168        192        185        215        1,163     193.8       147        

8 KATIE STRACHE RICHARDS JR 176        215        204        169        191        183        1,138     189.7       172        

9 ALYSSA NOVAK SANDBURG JR 192        201        174        182        218        170        1,137     189.5       173        

10 ALLISON HEBEL OLCHS SR 157        202        143        207        200        213        1,122     187.0       188        

11 KATRINA DelROSARIO EVERGREEN PARK SO 189        163        178        213        170        152        1,065     177.5       245        

12 MIA DiGRAZIA OLCHS SO 216        149        183        196        181        139        1,064     177.3       246        

13 AVA SARAZ STAGG SR 203        189        175        181        151        165        1,064     177.3       246        

14 VANESA PEREZ SANDBURG SO 195        195        144        211        136        177        1,058     176.3       252        

15 JAYNA GREIMAN OLCHS JR 168        219        169        151        212        135        1,054     175.7       256        

16 JILL RICHMOND SANDBURG JR 173        222        147        165        157        170        1,034     172.3       276        

17 REBECCA JIRICEK MOTHER McAULEY SR 136        202        213        129        169        185        1,034     172.3       276        

18 KIARA SMITH EVERGREEN PARK FR 181        153        181        171        166        176        1,028     171.3       282        

19 KATIE LAZOWSKI SHEPARD SR 191        141        190        189        160        150        1,021     170.2       289        

20 BETHANY SENICO SHEPARD JR 112        188        163        179        163        198        1,003     167.2       307        

21 LAILA HAMMAD STAGG SR 181        150        182        148        159        177        997        166.2       313        

22 CHLOE JONES BROOKS SR 143        167        139        172        191        182        994        165.7       316        

23 KRISTEN SCHEFFLER MOTHER McAULEY SR 149        148        181        159        161        170        968        161.3       342        

24 YSABELLA HERNANDEZ EISENHOWER JR 192        175        125        179        167        128        966        161.0       344        

25 KELLY DUH CHICAGO CHRISTIAN SR 164        173        159        170        195        104        965        160.8       345        

26 AYANA COLEMAN MOTHER McAULEY FR 213        127        146        160        149        157        952        158.7       358        

27 STEPHANIE REICHARD SHEPARD SR 166        127        149        189        149        168        948        158.0       362        

28 JILLIAN TRUBITT EISENHOWER SO 170        147        145        192        165        122        941        156.8       369        

29 NAJEE BYNUM MORGAN PARK JR 157        168        148        163        155        150        941        156.8       369        

30 ALYSSA LANG MARIST JR 140        137        178        150        193        142        940        156.7       370        

31 ARIANA ZAPATA STAGG JR 186        130        146        160        156        162        940        156.7       370        

32 MADISON JAMROCK WASHINGTON JR 132        214        119        131        167        174        937        156.2       373        

33 LATAJAH DORSEY MORGAN PARK SR 138        174        103        175        139        200        929        154.8       381        

34 TATYANNA TAYLOR SHEPARD SR 136        160        164        116        200        137        913        152.2       397        

35 ALEXANDRIA CAREY STAGG SR 145        153        149        134        156        156        893        148.8       417        

36 MARISSA SIFUENTEZ SHEPARD JR 161        145        148        167        120        145        886        147.7       424        

37 JESSALYN TORRES EVERGREEN PARK FR 135        133        139        160        149        170        886        147.7       424        

38 KAMILLE VALLIER CHICAGO CHRISTIAN JR 133        143        181        161        136        126        880        146.7       430        

39 PAIGE GRIER BROOKS SR 123        158        180        158        138        121        878        146.3       432        

40 KRYSTEN MILLS EVERGREEN PARK SR 138        206        127        157        119        127        874        145.7       436        

41 ALYSSA FORNOF STAGG SR 150        156        174        129        125        134        868        144.7       442        

42 QUIANA HASKINS MORGAN PARK SO 167        138        139        142        127        153        866        144.3       444        

43 BREE PRATSCHER CHICAGO CHRISTIAN SO 134        176        128        158        136        123        855        142.5       455        

44 ASHLEY IRACI MARIST SR 131        177        150        118        127        141        844        140.7       466        

45 ZARIYA HAYES CHSAS JR 148        115        145        130        150        152        840        140.0       470        

46 SAMANTHA BAUGH CHSAS JR 119        125        151        139        144        160        838        139.7       472        

47 ANIYAH YOUNG BROOKS SO 132        119        137        151        134        161        834        139.0       476        

48 NATALIE TORRES WASHINGTON JR 119        127        142        156        152        126        822        137.0       488        
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49 EDDINA BILLS CHSAS JR 133        108        154        113        157        156        821        136.8       489        

50 VERONIKA SOPCZAK OLCHS JR 201        124        160        156        138        -         779        155.8       531        

51 ALLISON GRAFF MARIST JR 159        149        109        -         146        119        682        136.4       628        

52 JACY ROGERS RICHARDS JR 204        138        -         -         167        166        675        168.8       635        

53 ARLETT PACHECO WASHINGTON JR 96           98           146        90           115        126        671        111.8       639        

54 BECCA SANFRATELLO MARIST FR 184        122        -         120        114        130        670        134.0       640        

55 ANAHI AYALA WASHINGTON JR 114        129        125        96           85           88           637        106.2       673        

56 EMILY MURILLO WASHINGTON SR 112        97           107        95           101        95           607        101.2       703        

57 LEAH CAVAZOS EISENHOWER JR 153        135        154        150        -         -         592        148.0       718        

58 ERIN KAMPWIRTH MOTHER McAULEY JR 165        149        124        -         154        -         592        148.0       718        

59 LESLIE MARTINEZ EISENHOWER SR 140        129        142        -         157        -         568        142.0       742        

60 HAILEY GERSHON OLCHS JR 137        125        -         -         175        128        565        141.3       745        

61 MOLLY SMITH CHICAGO CHRISTIAN JR 139        116        -         159        -         123        537        134.3       773        

62 ALICIA OROZCO EISENHOWER SR 141        102        144         -         145        532        133.0       778        

63 FAITH ROONEY CHICAGO CHRISTIAN SO 91           -         132        -         124        168        515        128.8       795        

64 MIKAYLA FLANAGAN MARIST SO 117        -         157        113        -         125        512        128.0       798        

65 KATE ZELLER MARIST FR -         128        108        143        131        -         510        127.5       800        

66 JESSICA SAUERWEIN OLCHS SO -         -         164        155        -         191        510        170.0       800        

67 DYLAN JULUN-KOKUMA BROOKS FR 135        168        105        -         -         94           502        125.5       808        

68 MAYA THOMPSON BROOKS SO -         -         172        96           146        80           494        123.5       816        

69 ALEXIS HUSCHER RICHARDS SO -         -         180        149        -         156        485        161.7       825        

70 ELIZABETH ZACZYK MOTHER McAULEY SR 127        134        -         113        -         110        484        121.0       826        

71 MACKENZIE FOERTSCH CHSAS JR 78           -         -         145        125        133        481        120.3       829        

72 KAMARI HAYES RICHARDS JR 200        142        -         -         133        -         475        158.3       835        

73 HANNAH BRENNAN MOTHER McAULEY JR -         -         127        188        151        -         466        155.3       844        

74 ABBY VAN WYK CHICAGO CHRISTIAN SO -         143        125        -         182        -         450        150.0       860        

75 CECILIA SOLIS CHSAS JR 139        101        114        94           -         -         448        112.0       862        

76 KAYLAH THOMAS EISENHOWER SR -         -         -         135        202        100        437        145.7       873        

77 NYA HAYWOOD CHSAS JR -         105        93           -         111        115        424        106.0       886        

78 EMMA CHAVEZ EISENHOWER SR -         -         -         126        118        141        385        128.3       925        

79 HAILEY KOLARIK RICHARDS SR -         -         143        160        -         -         303        151.5       1,007     

80 LAUREN ALEXANDER BROOKS SO 144        104        -         -         -         -         248        124.0       1,062     

81 NATALIE OROZCO BROOKS SO -         -         -         106        85           -         191        95.5         1,119     

82 EMMA GRICUS CHICAGO CHRISTIAN SO -         -         -         149        -         -         149        149.0       1,161     

83 MICHAELA MARIOTTI MOTHER McAULEY SR -         -         -         -         -         115        115        115.0       1,195     
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SCHOOL GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6

SERIES 

TOTAL

PINS 

BEHIND

1 SANDBURG 914       1,044   875       990       895       893       5,611   -           

2 RICHARDS 915       963       919       885       880       907       5,469   142          

3 MORGAN PARK 881       867       775       969       838       952       5,282   329          

4 OLCHS 879       819       819       865       906       806       5,094   517          

5 EVERGREEN PARK 830       888       806       905       785       817       5,031   580          

6 SHEPARD 766       761       814       840       792       798       4,771   840          

7 STAGG 865       778       826       752       747       794       4,762   849          

8 MOTHER McAULEY 790       760       791       749       784       737       4,611   1,000      

9 EISENHOWER 796       688       710       782       809       636       4,421   1,190      

10 CHICAGO CHRISTIAN 661       751       725       797       773       644       4,351   1,260      

11 MARIST 731       713       702       644       711       657       4,158   1,453      

12 BROOKS 677       716       733       683       694       638       4,141   1,470      

13 CHSAS 617       554       657       621       687       716       3,852   1,759      

14 WASHINGTON 573       665       639       568       620       609       3,674   1,937      
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Lane number 12 14 16 4 6 8

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 YSABELLA HERNANDEZ JR 192 175 125 179 167 128 966            161.0       

2 KAYLAH THOMAS SR 135 202 100 437            145.7       

3 JILLIAN TRUBITT SO 170 147 145 192 165 122 941            156.8       

4 LESLIE MARTINEZ SR 140 129 142 157 568            142.0       

5 ALICIA OROZCO SR 141 102 144  145 532            133.0       

6 LEAH CAVAZOS JR 153 135 154 150 592            148.0       

7 EMMA CHAVEZ SR 126 118 141 385            128.3       

8 DAISY ZARAGOZA SO -             -           

796            688            710      782      809      636      4,421        736.8       TOTAL

EISENHOWER



Lane number 8 10 12 14 16 4

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 ZARIYA HAYES JR 148 115 145 130 150 152 840            140.0       

2 MACKENZIE FOERTSCH JR 78 145 125 133 481            120.3       

3 CECILIA SOLIS JR 139 101 114 94 448            112.0       

4 EDDINA BILLS JR 133 108 154 113 157 156 821            136.8       

5 SAMANTHA BAUGH JR 119 125 151 139 144 160 838            139.7       

6 LILY GASKIN JR -             -           

7 ADRIANNA RUIZ JR -             -           

8 NYA HAYWOOD JR 105 93 111 115 424            106.0       

617            554            657      621      687      716      3,852        642.0       TOTAL

CHSAS



Lane number 11 9 7 5 3 15

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 ANIYAH YOUNG SO 132 119 137 151 134 161 834            139.0       

2 DYLAN JULUN-KOKUMA FR 135 168 105 94 502            125.5       

3 GABRIELLE VENSON SO -             -           

4 PAIGE GRIER SR 123 158 180 158 138 121 878            146.3       

5 CHLOE JONES SR 143 167 139 172 191 182 994            165.7       

6 LAUREN ALEXANDER SO 144 104 248            124.0       

7 MAYA THOMPSON SO 172 96 146 80 494            123.5       

8 NATALIE OROZCO SO 106 85 191            95.5         

677            716            733      683      694      638      4,141        690.2       TOTAL

BROOKS



Lane number 3 15 13 11 9 7

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 MIKAYLA FLANAGAN SO 117 157 113 125 512            128.0       

2 ALLISON GRAFF JR 159 149 109 146 119 682            136.4       

3 ASHLEY IRACI SR 131 177 150 118 127 141 844            140.7       

4 ALYSSA LANG JR 140 137 178 150 193 142 940            156.7       

5 BECCA SANFRATELLO FR 184 122 120 114 130 670            134.0       

6 KATE ZELLER FR 128 108 143 131 510            127.5       

7 -             -           

8 -             -           

731            713            702      644      711      657      4,158        693.0       TOTAL

MARIST



Lane number 16 4 6 8 10 12

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 ADRIENNE POLONIO SO 196 201 215 220 171 233 1,236        206.0       

2 LATAJAH DORSEY SR 138 174 103 175 139 200 929            154.8       

3 QUIANA HASKINS SO 167 138 139 142 127 153 866            144.3       

4 NAJEE BYNUM JR 157 168 148 163 155 150 941            156.8       

5 BRIAH WESBY SR 223 186 170 269 246 216 1,310        218.3       

6 KIEANNA JACKSON JR -             -           

7 -             -           

8 -             -           

881            867            775      969      838      952      5,282        880.3       TOTAL

MORGAN PARK



Lane number 7 5 3 15 13 11

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 ELIZABETH ZACZYK SR 127 134 113 110 484            121.0       

2 AYANA COLEMAN FR 213 127 146 160 149 157 952            158.7       

3 MICHAELA MARIOTTI SR 115 115            115.0       

4 KRISTEN SCHEFFLER SR 149 148 181 159 161 170 968            161.3       

5 REBECCA JIRICEK SR 136 202 213 129 169 185 1,034        172.3       

6 HANNAH BRENNAN JR 127 188 151 466            155.3       

7 ERIN KAMPWIRTH JR 165 149 124 154 592            148.0       

8 JILLIAN SCHMIDT SO -             -           

790            760            791      749      784      737      4,611        768.5       TOTAL

MOTHER McAULEY



Lane number 13 11 9 7 5 3

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 EMILY MURILLO SR 112 97 107 95 101 95 607            101.2       

2 ANAHI AYALA JR 114 129 125 96 85 88 637            106.2       

3 ARLETT PACHECO JR 96 98 146 90 115 126 671            111.8       

4 NATALIE TORRES JR 119 127 142 156 152 126 822            137.0       

5 MADISON JAMROCK JR 132 214 119 131 167 174 937            156.2       

6 GLADYS VILLEGAS FR -             -           

7 ELIZABETH RODRIGUEZ FR -             -           

8 -             -           

573            665            639      568      620      609      3,674        612.3       TOTAL

WASHINGTON



Lane number 6 8 10 12 14 16

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 KATRINA DelROSARIO SO 189 163 178 213 170 152 1,065        177.5       

2 KRYSTEN MILLS SR 138 206 127 157 119 127 874            145.7       

3 JESSALYN TORRES FR 135 133 139 160 149 170 886            147.7       

4 KIARA SMITH FR 181 153 181 171 166 176 1,028        171.3       

5 MORGAN MARKOWICZ SO 187 233 181 204 181 192 1,178        196.3       

6 FLORENCIA LUCIANO SO -             -           

7 MACY BENSON FR -             -           

8 PATRICIA DIGBY-HIGENS JR -             -           

830            888            806      905      785      817      5,031        838.5       TOTAL

EVERGREEN PARK



Lane number 5 3 15 13 11 9

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 ALLISON HEBEL SR 157 202 143 207 200 213 1,122        187.0       

2 VERONIKA SOPCZAK JR 201 124 160 156 138 779            155.8       

3 HAILEY GERSHON JR 137 125 175 128 565            141.3       

4 MIA DiGRAZIA SO 216 149 183 196 181 139 1,064        177.3       

5 JAYNA GREIMAN JR 168 219 169 151 212 135 1,054        175.7       

6 JESSICA SAUERWEIN SO 164 155 191 510            170.0       

7 VICTORIA LEWIS JR -             -           

8 -             -           

879            819            819      865      906      806      5,094        849.0       TOTAL

OLCHS



Lane number 15 13 11 9 7 5

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 MIA JONES SO 145 255 224 215 204 187 1,230        205.0       

2 KAMARI HAYES JR 200 142 133 475            158.3       

3 JACY ROGERS JR 204 138 167 166 675            168.8       

4 KATIE STRACHE JR 176 215 204 169 191 183 1,138        189.7       

5 CAITLYN SOLOMON SR 190 213 168 192 185 215 1,163        193.8       

6 HAILEY KOLARIK SR 143 160 303            151.5       

7 ALEXIS HUSCHER SO 180 149 156 485            161.7       

8 -             -           

915            963            919      885      880      907      5,469        911.5       TOTAL

RICHARDS



Lane number 9 7 5 3 15 13

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 KARLIE COLBERT JR 163 215 232 205 202 173 1,190        198.3       

2 JILL RICHMOND JR 173 222 147 165 157 170 1,034        172.3       

3 ALYSSA NOVAK JR 192 201 174 182 218 170 1,137        189.5       

4 VANESA PEREZ SO 195 195 144 211 136 177 1,058        176.3       

5 EMILY SCHRADER SR 191 211 178 227 182 203 1,192        198.7       

6 CAMERON MANNING SR -             -           

7 JADE HAMILTON SO -             -           

8 ALYANNA REYES SO -             -           

914            1,044        875      990      895      893      5,611        935.2       TOTAL

SANDBURG



Lane number 14 16 4 6 8 10

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 MOLLY SMITH JR 139 116 159 123 537            134.3       

2 ABBY VAN WYK SO 143 125 182 450            150.0       

3 FAITH ROONEY SO 91 132 124 168 515            128.8       

4 BREE PRATSCHER SO 134 176 128 158 136 123 855            142.5       

5 KELLY DUH SR 164 173 159 170 195 104 965            160.8       

6 KAMILLE VALLIER JR 133 143 181 161 136 126 880            146.7       

7 EMMA GRICUS SO 149 149            149.0       

8 SARAH PRUIM JR -             -           

661            751            725      797      773      644      4,351        725.2       TOTAL

CHICAGO CHRISTIAN



Lane number 4 6 8 10 12 14

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 TATYANNA TAYLOR SR 136 160 164 116 200 137 913            152.2       

2 BETHANY SENICO JR 112 188 163 179 163 198 1,003        167.2       

3 MARISSA SIFUENTEZ JR 161 145 148 167 120 145 886            147.7       

4 KATIE LAZOWSKI SR 191 141 190 189 160 150 1,021        170.2       

5 STEPHANIE REICHARD SR 166 127 149 189 149 168 948            158.0       

6 AALIAH TORRES JR -             -           

7 YASMEEN MEZIED JR -             -           

8 ABBEY LORCH JR -             -           

766            761            814      840      792      798      4,771        795.2       TOTAL

SHEPARD



Lane number 10 12 14 16 4 6

 BOWLER YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 SERIES AVERAGE

1 LAILA HAMMAD SR 181 150 182 148 159 177 997            166.2       

2 ALYSSA FORNOF SR 150 156 174 129 125 134 868            144.7       

3 ARIANA ZAPATA JR 186 130 146 160 156 162 940            156.7       

4 AVA SARAZ SR 203 189 175 181 151 165 1,064        177.3       

5 ALEXANDRIA CAREY SR 145 153 149 134 156 156 893            148.8       

6 SARAH BIETY SR -             -           

7 ADRIANA BOJCEVSKI SR -             -           

8 ALEKSANDRA ROZANSKI JR -             -           

865            778            826      752      747      794      4,762        793.7       TOTAL

STAGG



NAME SCHOOL YR GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6

HIGH 

GAME

1 BRIAH WESBY MORGAN PARK SR 223        186        170        269        246        216        269        

2 MIA JONES RICHARDS SO 145        255        224        215        204        187        255        

3 MORGAN MARKOWICZ EVERGREEN PARK SO 187        233        181        204        181        192        233        

4 ADRIENNE POLONIO MORGAN PARK SO 196        201        215        220        171        233        233        

5 KARLIE COLBERT SANDBURG JR 163        215        232        205        202        173        232        

6 EMILY SCHRADER SANDBURG SR 191        211        178        227        182        203        227        

7 JILL RICHMOND SANDBURG JR 173        222        147        165        157        170        222        

8 JAYNA GREIMAN OLCHS JR 168        219        169        151        212        135        219        

9 ALYSSA NOVAK SANDBURG JR 192        201        174        182        218        170        218        

10 MIA DiGRAZIA OLCHS SO 216        149        183        196        181        139        216        

11 KATIE STRACHE RICHARDS JR 176        215        204        169        191        183        215        

12 CAITLYN SOLOMON RICHARDS SR 190        213        168        192        185        215        215        

13 MADISON JAMROCK WASHINGTON JR 132        214        119        131        167        174        214        

14 AYANA COLEMAN MOTHER McAULEY FR 213        127        146        160        149        157        213        

15 REBECCA JIRICEK MOTHER McAULEY SR 136        202        213        129        169        185        213        

16 KATRINA DelROSARIO EVERGREEN PARK SO 189        163        178        213        170        152        213        

17 ALLISON HEBEL OLCHS SR 157        202        143        207        200        213        213        

18 VANESA PEREZ SANDBURG SO 195        195        144        211        136        177        211        

19 KRYSTEN MILLS EVERGREEN PARK SR 138        206        127        157        119        127        206        

20 JACY ROGERS RICHARDS JR 204        138        -         -         167        166        204        

21 AVA SARAZ STAGG SR 203        189        175        181        151        165        203        

22 KAYLAH THOMAS EISENHOWER SR -         -         -         135        202        100        202        

23 VERONIKA SOPCZAK OLCHS JR 201        124        160        156        138        -         201        

24 KAMARI HAYES RICHARDS JR 200        142        -         -         133        -         200        

25 TATYANNA TAYLOR SHEPARD SR 136        160        164        116        200        137        200        

26 LATAJAH DORSEY MORGAN PARK SR 138        174        103        175        139        200        200        

27 BETHANY SENICO SHEPARD JR 112        188        163        179        163        198        198        

28 KELLY DUH CHICAGO CHRISTIAN SR 164        173        159        170        195        104        195        

29 ALYSSA LANG MARIST JR 140        137        178        150        193        142        193        

30 YSABELLA HERNANDEZ EISENHOWER JR 192        175        125        179        167        128        192        

31 JILLIAN TRUBITT EISENHOWER SO 170        147        145        192        165        122        192        

32 CHLOE JONES BROOKS SR 143        167        139        172        191        182        191        

33 KATIE LAZOWSKI SHEPARD SR 191        141        190        189        160        150        191        

34 JESSICA SAUERWEIN OLCHS SO -         -         164        155        -         191        191        

35 STEPHANIE REICHARD SHEPARD SR 166        127        149        189        149        168        189        

36 HANNAH BRENNAN MOTHER McAULEY JR -         -         127        188        151        -         188        

37 ARIANA ZAPATA STAGG JR 186        130        146        160        156        162        186        

38 BECCA SANFRATELLO MARIST FR 184        122        -         120        114        130        184        

39 ABBY VAN WYK CHICAGO CHRISTIAN SO -         143        125        -         182        -         182        

40 LAILA HAMMAD STAGG SR 181        150        182        148        159        177        182        

41 KRISTEN SCHEFFLER MOTHER McAULEY SR 149        148        181        159        161        170        181        

42 KIARA SMITH EVERGREEN PARK FR 181        153        181        171        166        176        181        

43 KAMILLE VALLIER CHICAGO CHRISTIAN JR 133        143        181        161        136        126        181        

44 PAIGE GRIER BROOKS SR 123        158        180        158        138        121        180        

45 ALEXIS HUSCHER RICHARDS SO -         -         180        149        -         156        180        

46 ASHLEY IRACI MARIST SR 131        177        150        118        127        141        177        

47 BREE PRATSCHER CHICAGO CHRISTIAN SO 134        176        128        158        136        123        176        

48 HAILEY GERSHON OLCHS JR 137        125        -         -         175        128        175        
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49 ALYSSA FORNOF STAGG SR 150        156        174        129        125        134        174        

50 MAYA THOMPSON BROOKS SO -         -         172        96           146        80           172        

51 JESSALYN TORRES EVERGREEN PARK FR 135        133        139        160        149        170        170        

52 DYLAN JULUN-KOKUMA BROOKS FR 135        168        105        -         -         94           168        

53 NAJEE BYNUM MORGAN PARK JR 157        168        148        163        155        150        168        

54 FAITH ROONEY CHICAGO CHRISTIAN SO 91           -         132        -         124        168        168        

55 QUIANA HASKINS MORGAN PARK SO 167        138        139        142        127        153        167        

56 MARISSA SIFUENTEZ SHEPARD JR 161        145        148        167        120        145        167        

57 ERIN KAMPWIRTH MOTHER McAULEY JR 165        149        124        -         154        -         165        

58 ANIYAH YOUNG BROOKS SO 132        119        137        151        134        161        161        

59 HAILEY KOLARIK RICHARDS SR -         -         143        160        -         -         160        

60 SAMANTHA BAUGH CHSAS JR 119        125        151        139        144        160        160        

61 ALLISON GRAFF MARIST JR 159        149        109        -         146        119        159        

62 MOLLY SMITH CHICAGO CHRISTIAN JR 139        116        -         159        -         123        159        

63 LESLIE MARTINEZ EISENHOWER SR 140        129        142        -         157        -         157        

64 EDDINA BILLS CHSAS JR 133        108        154        113        157        156        157        

65 MIKAYLA FLANAGAN MARIST SO 117        -         157        113        -         125        157        

66 NATALIE TORRES WASHINGTON JR 119        127        142        156        152        126        156        

67 ALEXANDRIA CAREY STAGG SR 145        153        149        134        156        156        156        

68 LEAH CAVAZOS EISENHOWER JR 153        135        154        150        -         -         154        

69 ZARIYA HAYES CHSAS JR 148        115        145        130        150        152        152        

70 EMMA GRICUS CHICAGO CHRISTIAN SO -         -         -         149        -         -         149        

71 ARLETT PACHECO WASHINGTON JR 96           98           146        90           115        126        146        

72 MACKENZIE FOERTSCH CHSAS JR 78           -         -         145        125        133        145        

73 ALICIA OROZCO EISENHOWER SR 141        102        144         -         145        145        

74 LAUREN ALEXANDER BROOKS SO 144        104        -         -         -         -         144        

75 KATE ZELLER MARIST FR -         128        108        143        131        -         143        

76 EMMA CHAVEZ EISENHOWER SR -         -         -         126        118        141        141        

77 CECILIA SOLIS CHSAS JR 139        101        114        94           -         -         139        

78 ELIZABETH ZACZYK MOTHER McAULEY SR 127        134        -         113        -         110        134        

79 ANAHI AYALA WASHINGTON JR 114        129        125        96           85           88           129        

80 NYA HAYWOOD CHSAS JR -         105        93           -         111        115        115        

81 MICHAELA MARIOTTI MOTHER McAULEY SR -         -         -         -         -         115        115        

82 EMILY MURILLO WASHINGTON SR 112        97           107        95           101        95           112        

83 NATALIE OROZCO BROOKS SO -         -         -         106        85           -         106        
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